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Petar Lemajic <petar@lemajic.net>

Re: No Parking Fliers
Jess Hardy <jess@capstoneraces.com> Fri, Jan 5, 2024 at 3:01 PM
To: Petar Lemajic <WTNApres@wagenerterrace.org>
Cc: Nancy Wilson <wilsonn@wagenerterrace.org>, Anna Lee Turner <annanobellee@gmail.com>, Gail Thomas
<gthomas354@bellsouth.net>, Jarett Nicholson <nicholsonj@wagenerterrace.org>, Jeanie Knowlton
<jeanieknowlton3@gmail.com>, Susan Cale <susangcale@gmail.com>, Liz WTNA <lizwtna@gmail.com>

Hi Everyone,

I hope you all had a great holiday!

I just wanted to let you know that PD has requested a few more new no parking spots in your neighborhood. You should
see signs go up this week. Towing will be enforced starting at 5:00 AM on 1/20. Here are all the areas that we have been
asked to post no parking signs:

10th Ave (Mary Murry – Grove St) 

Grove St (10th Ave – 9th Ave) 

Triangle by Bright City Church @ San Souci & Hester (150 yards both sides) 

Alberta (Hester – 10th) 

10th Ave (Alberta – Winyah) 

Please let me know if you have any questions

Thank you so much

On Tue, Dec 5, 2023 at 1:53 PM Petar Lemajic <WTNApres@wagenerterrace.org> wrote:

FYI. Thanks, Jess!
---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Jess Hardy <jess@capstoneraces.com>
Date: Tue, Dec 5, 2023 at 10:43 AM
Subject: No Parking Fliers
To: Petar Lemajic <wtnapres@wagenerterrace.org>, Lee Higdon <lhigdon@conncoll.edu>, <annekrussell@gmail.com>
Cc: <lemajicp@wagenerterrace.org>, <alisbon7@gmail.com>, <smrosenberg@gmail.com>,
<awitty@forbesbooks.com>, <hsmith@eastbaycompany.com>, <jmurphy@atlantic-cos.com>,
<aslade@jaspercharleston.com>, <drake28@me.com>, <frenchquartercharleston@gmail.com>

Hi Everyone,

I want to send you the no parking signs you will see in the coming weeks for the Charleston Half Marathon. They will be
posted on 10th Ave and S. Battery Street. Please reach out with any questions.

Thank you!

--
Jess Hardy
Capstone Event Group | Operations Manager
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3803-B Computer Drive, Suite 204 | Raleigh, NC 27609

--
Jess Hardy
Capstone Event Group | Operations Manager
3803-B Computer Drive, Suite 204 | Raleigh, NC 27609
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